
Ora della 
giornata Cognome Nome INDIRIZZO STUDIO APERTO email -pec tel  Fisso

8.00 AUGIMERI MICHELA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 mikiaugimeri@gmail.com 081 8846411
BENEDETTO GABRIELLA VIA LIBERTA' 26 benga@hotmail.it 081 8849174

SODANO ANTONIO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 sodano.a@alice.it 081 8846411
ROMANO VERONICA VIA LIBERTA' 26 dottivera80@gmail.com 081 8849174
IASEVOLI GIOVANNI VIA LIBERTA' 26 dott.giovanniiasevoli@gmail.com 081 8849174

9.00 AUGIMERI MICHELA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 mikiaugimeri@gmail.com 081 8846411
BENEDETTO GABRIELLA VIA LIBERTA' 26 benga@hotmail.it 081 8849174

SODANO ANTONIO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 sodano.a@alice.it 081 8846411
PORCINI MARIA PIA VIALE ALFA 65 mariapia.porcini@libero.it 081 8841871

PETRELLA FRANCO VIA LIBERTA' 26 franes@alice.it 081 8849174
DI COSTANZO CONCETTA VIALE ALFA 65 dottoressadicostanzo@virgilio.it 081 8032586

PANICO ANTONIO VIA GUIDONI 2 dotto55@libero.it 818035367
AMBROSIO ROSA VIA MAZZINI  16 studiomedicinagenerale.ambrosio@gmail.com 3289523400

CRISCUOLO FRANCESCA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 criscuolo.france@gmail.com 081 8846411
ROMANO VERONICA VIA LIBERTA' 26 dottivera80@gmail.com 081 8849174
IASEVOLI GIOVANNI VIA LIBERTA' 26 dott.giovanniiasevoli@gmail.com 081 8849174
GRASSO LUIGINA VIALE ALFA 65 luigina.grasso@pec.it 081 8032586

VIOLETTI CORRADO VIA LIBERTA' 26 corrado.violetti@libero.it 081 8849174
TRANCHESE LAURA VIA LIBERTA' 26 lauratranchese@virgilio.it 081 8849174

TOSCANO GIUSEPPE VIA P. DI PIEMONTE 100 drtoscano@libero.it 081 8035205
ROSSI ANGELO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 dott.rossiangelo@libero.it 081 8846411

STRINGILE MARIA VIA S. GIUSTO 69 dottoressastringile@gmail.com 818032586

10.00 AUGIMERI MICHELA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 mikiaugimeri@gmail.com 081 8846411
BENEDETTO GABRIELLA VIA LIBERTA' 26 benga@hotmail.it 081 8849174

SODANO ANTONIO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 sodano.a@alice.it 081 8846411
PORCINI MARIA PIA VIALE ALFA 65 mariapia.porcini@libero.it 081 8841871

PETRELLA FRANCO VIA LIBERTA' 26 franes@alice.it 081 8849174
DI COSTANZO CONCETTA VIALE ALFA 65 dottoressadicostanzo@virgilio.it 081 8032586

PANICO ANTONIO VIA GUIDONI 2 dotto55@libero.it 818035367

AMBROSIO ROSA VIA MAZZINI  16 studiomedicinagenerale.ambrosio@gmail.com 3289523400

CRISCUOLO FRANCESCA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 criscuolo.france@gmail.com 081 8846411
GRASSO LUIGINA VIALE ALFA 65 luigina.grasso@pec.it 081 8032586

VIOLETTI CORRADO VIA LIBERTA' 26 corrado.violetti@libero.it 081 8849174
TRANCHESE LAURA VIA LIBERTA' 26 lauratranchese@virgilio.it 081 8849174

TOSCANO GIUSEPPE VIA P. DI PIEMONTE 100 drtoscano@libero.it 081 8035205
ROSSI ANGELO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 dott.rossiangelo@libero.it 081 8846411

STRINGILE MARIA VIA S. GIUSTO 69 dottoressastringile@gmail.com 818032586
ROMANO VERONICA VIA LIBERTA' 26 dottivera80@gmail.com 081 8849174
IASEVOLI GIOVANNI VIA LIBERTA' 26 dott.giovanniiasevoli@gmail.com 081 8849174



11.00 PORCINI MARIA PIA VIALE ALFA 65 mariapia.porcini@libero.it 081 8841871
SODANO ANTONIO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 sodano.a@alice.it 081 8846411

AUGIMERI MICHELA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 mikiaugimeri@gmail.com 081 8846411
DI COSTANZO CONCETTA VIALE ALFA 65 dottoressadicostanzo@virgilio.it 081 8032586

CRISCUOLO FRANCESCA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 criscuolo.france@gmail.com 081 8846411
PANICO ANTONIO VIA GUIDONI 2 dotto55@libero.it 818035367

VIOLETTI CORRADO VIA LIBERTA' 26 corrado.violetti@libero.it 081 8849174
ROSSI ANGELO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 dott.rossiangelo@libero.it 081 8846411

GRASSO LUIGINA VIALE ALFA 65 luigina.grasso@pec.it 081 8032586
PETRELLA FRANCO VIA LIBERTA' 26 franes@alice.it 081 8849174
STRINGILE MARIA VIA S. GIUSTO 69 dottoressastringile@gmail.com 818032586
TOSCANO GIUSEPPE VIA P. DI PIEMONTE 100 drtoscano@libero.it 081 8035205

12.00 PORCINI MARIA PIA VIALE ALFA 65 mariapia.porcini@libero.it 081 8841871
TOSCANO GIUSEPPE VIA P. DI PIEMONTE 100 drtoscano@libero.it 081 8035205

13.00 TOSCANO GIUSEPPE VIA P. DI PIEMONTE 100 drtoscano@libero.it 081 8035205

14.00 IASEVOLI GIOVANNI VIA LIBERTA' 26 dott.giovanniiasevoli@gmail.com 081 8849174

15.00 MAGLIULO ROMUALDO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 romualdo.magliulo-irtb@na.omceo.it 081 8846411
RAPICANO GIOVANNA VIA LIBERTA' 26 giovanna_rapicano@alice.it 081 8849174
DE CHIARA MARTINA VIA LIBERTA' 26 dottoressa.dechiara@gmail.com 081 8849174

MERCADANTE VITALIANO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 vitaliano.mercadante.mbq3@na.omceo.it 081 8846411

16.00 DE CHIARA MARTINA VIA LIBERTA' 26 dottoressa.dechiara@gmail.com 081 8849174
MERCADANTE VITALIANO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 vitaliano.mercadante.mbq3@na.omceo.it 081 8846411

MAGLIULO ROMUALDO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 romualdo.magliulo-irtb@na.omceo.it 081 8846411

17.00 DE CHIARA MARTINA VIA LIBERTA' 26 dottoressa.dechiara@gmail.com 081 8849174
MAGLIULO ROMUALDO C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 romualdo.magliulo-irtb@na.omceo.it 081 8846411

18.00 CRISCUOLO FRANCESCA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 criscuolo.france@gmail.com 081 8846411

19.00 CRISCUOLO FRANCESCA C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE  217 criscuolo.france@gmail.com 081 8846411

20.00




	VENERDì

